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Critical circumference table
column distance [m] circumference [m] vEd [MPa] vRd [MPa] Result

0
0,416

0,514
3,128

2,805
0,461

3,68
0,527

Pass
Pass

Materials
Concrete: C 20/25,   Longitudinal reinforcement: B500,   Stirrups: B500

Load
Shear force
Bending moment in direction x
Bending moment in direction y
Axial force in slab
Axial force in slab

VEd
MEd,x
MEd,y
NEd,x
NEd,y

=
=
=
=
=

300,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

kN
kNm
kNm
kN acting on width 1,000m
kN acting on width 1,000m

Reinforcement
Slab reinforcement in direction of axis x:
Slab reinforcement in direction of axis y:

10,0 × Ć12,0mm/m,
10,0 × Ć12,0mm/m,

cover 30,0 mm
cover 42,0 mm

 

PASS


